

Voting Rights Announcements

## Porsche Automobil Holding SE: Release according to Article 26a of the WpHG [the German Securities Trading Act] with the objective of Europe-wide distribution

Porsche Automobil Holding SE / Total Voting Rights Announcement

## 29.04.2011 15:23

Total Voting Rights Announcement according to Article 26a of the WpHG, transmitted by DGAP - a company of EquityStory AG. The issuer is solely responsible for the content of this announcement.

\_\_\_\_\_

Porsche Automobil Holding SE hereby announces that at the end of the month April 2011 the number of Voting Rights amounts to a total of 153125000 Voting Rights. The change of Total Voting Rights is effective as of April 13, 2011.

29.04.2011 DGAP's Distribution Services include Regulatory Announcements,Financial/Corporate News and Press Releases.Media archive at www.dgap-medientreff.de and www.dgap.de

\_\_\_\_\_

Language: English



Company: Porsche Automobil Holding SE

Porscheplatz 1

70435 Stuttgart

Deutschland

Internet: www.porsche-se.com

End of Announcement DGAP News-Service

-----